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BACHILLERATO GENERAL

EVALUACION:

ASIGNATURA:

PROFESOR(A):

CICLO ESCOLAR:
GRADO:
GRUPO:

2023 - 2024 (B)
TERCERO
603 -C
AREA:5. ECONOMICO ADMINISTRATIV/

NL

ALUMNO

TX| F | F CA

01

AGUIRRE BOLANOS DIANA LAURA

02

ALEJO TAFOLLA ROBERTO

03

ALVAREZ ORNELAS ALFREDO SALVADOR

04

BRISENO ARELLANO ERIKA GUADALUPE

05

CHAVARRIA FUENTES ALEXIA GIANNINA

06

CONTRERAS ARIAS BRAYAN

07

CORTEZ PIMENTEL DIEGO

08

ENRIQUEZ VELAZQUEZ JOVANY

09

ESTRADA REYNA ALAN PAUL

10

GALLEGOS RENTERIA ADRIAN MAXIMILIANO

11

GALVAN RAMOS DANNA EVELYN

12

GARCIA BRAVO JANIA SOFIA

13

GARCIA GONZALEZ ANDREA XIMENA

14

GARCIA HERNANDEZ JOSE ALEXIS

15

GEMBE SANCHEZ ERANDI BETSABE

16

HEREDIA MURILLO LIZBETH GUADALUPE

17

HERNANDEZ SOLORZANO GUADALUPE

18

LEON AGUILAR KENIA YAHELI

19

LEON HERNANDEZ IVANA NAOMI

20

LEON ZARAGOZA JOHANA ESTHER

21

LOPEZ BAUTISTA VICTOR DIEGO

22

LOPEZ GUZMAN DANA VICTORIA

23

LOPEZ MORENO DIEGO

24

MARTINEZ SOLIS MEGAN ALEJANDRA

25

MARTINEZ TAFOYA CLARA SIRATZENI

26

MATA NAVARRO NAARA BETZAIDA

27

MATA PEREZ DAISY DANIELA

28

MEDINA CACHO JUNIOR GERARDO

29

NUNEZ MENDEZ THALIA PATRICIA

30

PEREZ INFANTE LUIS AARON

31

PEREZ VEGA KAREN GUADALUPE

32

RIZO REYES JIMENA

33

RODRIGUEZ ESPINOZA XIMENA JACQUELINE

34

RUIZ GARCIA IVAN ALEJANDRO

35

SALAZAR HERNANDEZ JESUS ALEJANDRO

36

TAFOLLA CEJA DALIA PAOLA

37

VALLEJO VANEGAS MICHELE

38

VALLEJO VANEGAS RAFAEL

39

VELAZQUEZ CHAVOLLA ANGEL GAEL

40

VERDEJO ARIZA LAYONED GIBRAN

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
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